
WE O CHAMP 2021_Nuit
Mailly-Champagne 16.10.2021

5116GE ASO Sillery

Christelle GARREC
7004BF V.H.S.O.
Circuit : Orange
Distance : 2970m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:36:55 (12'26"/km)

12/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aymeric GARREC 0:26:07
2. Louis GIL SILVEIRA 0:26:29
3. Laura MARTIN 0:26:38

1. 37 00:03:10 247m 12'49"/km
2. 34 00:01:49 00:04:59 189m 9'37"/km
3. 43 00:04:07 00:09:06 249m 16'32"/km
4. 41 00:01:07 00:10:13 112m 9'58"/km
5. 48 00:01:31 00:11:44 75m 20'13"/km
6. 38 00:07:28 00:19:12 468m 15'57"/km
7. 36 00:02:16 00:21:28 261m 8'41"/km
8. 50 00:02:49 00:24:17 269m 10'28"/km
9. 55 00:02:21 00:26:38 262m 8'58"/km

10. 56 00:00:45 00:27:23 75m 10'00"/km
11. 59 00:04:56 00:32:19 221m 22'19"/km
12. 68 00:02:49 00:35:08 257m 10'58"/km
13. 100 00:01:19 00:36:27 142m 9'16"/km
14. 999 00:00:28 00:36:55 117m 3'59"/km
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